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TipCars Pražský Rallysprint 2019
07. 12. 2019

Unofficial results
List for category: HA

SS 2 - Subaru-Cementárna
SS length: 5.00 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 39 Tenkl Lubomír / Horák Jiří
BMW M3 HA 00:03:22.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 61 Klepáč Martin / Krčma Petr
Peugeot 205 Gti HA 00:03:23.2 00:00:00.3

00:00:00.3

3 49 Kučera Martin / Mareš Radek
BMW 318 iS HA 00:03:29.8 00:00:06.9

00:00:06.6

4 40 Kožmín Martin / Perski Eduard
Ford Escort RS Cosworth HA 00:03:33.2 00:00:10.3

00:00:03.4

5 47 Hustý Petr / Kouřil Rudolf
Mercedes-Benz 190 E HA 00:03:37.1 00:00:14.2

00:00:03.9

6 48 Budil Stanislav / Vejvoda Petr
BMW 2002 HA 00:03:40.6 00:00:17.7

00:00:03.5

7 62 Blahout Milan / Chaloupka Petr
Škoda 130 L HA 00:03:53.0 00:00:30.1

00:00:12.4

8 63 Neruda Tomáš / Červený Jan
Škoda 130 LR HA 00:04:37.3 00:01:14.4

00:00:44.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 40 Kožmín Martin / Perski Eduard
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

HA
1 00:08:14.8 00:08:14.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 39 Tenkl Lubomír / Horák Jiří
BMW M3 

HA
2 00:08:18.4 00:08:18.4 00:00:03.6

00:00:03.6

3 61 Klepáč Martin / Krčma Petr
Peugeot 205 Gti 

HA
3 00:08:23.1 00:08:23.1 00:00:08.3

00:00:04.7

4 49 Kučera Martin / Mareš Radek
BMW 318 iS 

HA
4 00:08:24.1 00:08:24.1 00:00:09.3

00:00:01.0

5 47 Hustý Petr / Kouřil Rudolf
Mercedes-Benz 190 E 

HA
5 00:08:38.7 00:08:38.7 00:00:23.9

00:00:14.6

6 48 Budil Stanislav / Vejvoda Petr
BMW 2002 

HA
6 00:08:39.0 00:08:39.0 00:00:24.2

00:00:00.3

7 62 Blahout Milan / Chaloupka Petr
Škoda 130 L 

HA
7 00:09:28.7 00:09:28.7 00:01:13.9

00:00:49.7

8 63 Neruda Tomáš / Červený Jan
Škoda 130 LR 

HA
8 00:09:51.1 00:09:51.1 00:01:36.3

00:00:22.4


